

| D5 ZONE | | | AMM PPROVED | | | PROPRIETARY AND CON THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN IS THE SULF ROPERTY OF PHYRIC REPRODUCTION IN PART OR S A WITHOUT THE WRITEN PERMISSION IS PROHIBITED. DO NOT SCALE DR | | IN THIS DRAWING ICH. ANY A WHOLE DN OF PHYLRICH | DECK TUB WITH HAND SHOWER, LE VER LE & LA CROSSE | | | |
|------------|--|---|----------------|--|--|---|--|--|---|--|---|--|
| | | 7 | 6 | | | 5 | | 4 | | | 3 | |

8

А

| ART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. 4/00 SPOUT, DECK TUB, 500/501 SERIES 1 1 7015 SPOUT, DECK TUB, LE VERRE LA CROSSE 1 1 7015 SPOUT, DECK TUB, LE VERRE LA CROSSE 1 1 7020 SET SCREW, CUP PT 1/4"-20 X 5/8"L 1 1 1 7040 AERATOR & HOUSING, M28X1, TUB FILLER, FULL FLOW 1 1 1 7070 AERATOR & HOUSING, M28X1, TUB FILLER, FULL FLOW 1 1 1 7070 ESCUTCHEON BASE, HANDSHOWER, TRADITIONAL 1 1 1 7070 ESCUTCHEON BASE, DECK TUB, HANDSHOWER, TRAD. 1 1 1 7070 LEVER HANDLE, LE VERRE & LA CROSSE 3 1 1 708 SET SCREW, CUP POINT 8-32, 3/16" L. 2 1 1 7000 LEVER HANDLE, LE VERRE & LA CROSSE 3 1 1 7000 ESCUTCHEON, COVER PLATE K170&K171 1 1 1 7000 ESCUTCHEON, COVER PLATE K170&K171 1 1 1 | |
|--|---|
| No. Deck TUB, LE VERRE LA CROSSE 1 7015 SPOUT, DECK TUB, LE VERRE LA CROSSE 1 1 762 SET SCREW, CUP PT 1/4"-20 X 5/8"L 1 1 1 760 AERATOR & HOUSING, M28X1, TUB FILLER, FULL FLOW 1 1 1 760 AERATOR & HOUSING, M28X1, TUB FILLER, FULL FLOW 1 1 1 1 760 AERATOR & HOUSING, M28X1, TUB FILLER, FULL FLOW 1 | |
| Reserve Reserve <t< td=""><td></td></t<> | |
| No.2 DELY SELECT, CONTENT, OUT 11, OUT | |
| 39 O-RING, 2-3/16ID X 3/32THK., AS-568-139 1 0/00 ESCUTCHEON BASE, HANDSHOWER, TRADITIONAL 1 33 1 13/16"O-RING, 1-13/16ID X 3/32THK, AS-568-133 1 33 1 13/16"O-RING, 1-13/16ID X 3/32THK, AS-568-133 1 9/00 LEVER HANDLE, LE VERRE & LA CROSSE 3 108 SET SCREW, CUP POINT 8-32, 3/16" L. 2 2020/00 ESCUTCHEON, COVER PLATE K170&K171 1 1024/00 K170 HANDLE 1 | |
| 0/00 ESCUTCHEON BASE, HANDSHOWER, TRADITIONAL 1 3001/00 ESCUTCHEON BASE, DECK TUB, HANDSHOWER, TRAD. 1 33 1 13/16"O-RING, 1-13/16ID X 3/32THK, AS-568-133 1 9/00 LEVER HANDLE, LE VERRE & LA CROSSE 3 008 SET SCREW, CUP POINT 8-32, 3/16" L. 2 2020/00 ESCUTCHEON, COVER PLATE K170&K171 1 024/00 K170 HANDLE 1 | |
| Non-Normal Display and a set of the s | |
| 33 1 13/16"O-RING, 1-13/16ID X 3/32THK, AS-568-133 1 9/00 LEVER HANDLE, LE VERRE & LA CROSSE 3 008 SET SCREW, CUP POINT 8-32, 3/16" L. 2 2020/00 ESCUTCHEON, COVER PLATE K170&K171 1 024/00 K170 HANDLE 1 | |
| 9/00 LEVER HANDLE, LE VERRE & LA CROSSE 3 008 SET SCREW, CUP POINT 8-32, 3/16" L. 2 2020/00 ESCUTCHEON, COVER PLATE K170&K171 1 1024/00 K170 HANDLE 1 | |
| NOB SET SCREW, CUP POINT 8-32, 3/16" L. 2 2020/00 ESCUTCHEON, COVER PLATE K170&K171 1 1024/00 K170 HANDLE 1 | _ |
| 2020/00 ESCUTCHEON, COVER PLATE K170&K171 1 024/00 K170 HANDLE 1 | |
| 024/00 K170 HANDLE 1 | |
| | |
| | |
| 3/00 HANDSHOWER W/ ELBOW & HOSE, CARRARA, 1 GEORGETOWN, VERSAILLES 1 |) |
| 02/00 HAND SHOWER, HEAD ONLY, BELL SHAPED 1 | |
| 50/00 ELBOW ASSEMBLY 1 | |
| 49/00 ASSY, HOSE KIT, HANDSHOWER 1 | |
| 21 HEX KEY 5/64, FOR 8-32 SET SCREW 1 | |
| 6 HEX L-KEY 1/8" HEX x 2-5/16"L 1 | |

-C

В

| | | | | | | | | A |
|-----------------------------|---|----------|-------------|--------------|--|--------------|-----|---|
| | | SIZE | ASM/PRT NO. | | | | REV | |
| D SHOWER, LE VERRE ROSSE | | В | | В | | | | |
| | | scale: 1 | :2.75 | WEIGHT: Ibs. | | SHEET 1 OF 2 | | |
| | 2 | | | | | 1 | | |

